
Bag It

Breakfast Lunch Dinner Drinks, sandwiches and 
snacks

Drinks and snacks Hot food Breakfast
Drinks, sandwiches 

and snacks
Hot food

Sat 18-Jun 07:45 - 10:00 Sat 18-Jun

Sun 19-Jun Closed Sun 19-Jun

Mon 20-Jun Mon 20-Jun

Tue 21-Jun Tue 21-Jun

Wed 22-Jun Wed 22-Jun

Thu 23-Jun Thu 23-Jun

Fri 24-Jun Closed Fri 24-Jun

Sat 25-Jun Sat 25-Jun

Sun 26-Jun Sun 26-Jun

Mon 27-Jun Mon 27-Jun

Tue 28-Jun Tue 28-Jun

Wed 29-Jun Wed 29-Jun

Thu 30-Jun Thu 30-Jun

Fri 01-Jul Fri 01-Jul

Sat 02-Jul 12:00 - 14:00 08:30 - 15:00 11:00 - 14:30 08:30 - 15:00 Sat 02-Jul

Sun 03-Jul Closed Closed Closed Closed Sun 03-Jul

Mon 04-Jul Mon 04-Jul

Tue 05-Jul Tue 05-Jul

Wed 06-Jul 12:00 - 15:00 & 18:00 - 19:30 Wed 06-Jul

Thu 07-Jul 12:00 - 15:00 Thu 07-Jul

Fri 08-Jul 12:00 - 15:00 & 18:00 - 19:30 Fri 08-Jul

Sat 09-Jul 18:00 - 19:30 Sat 09-Jul

Sun 10-Jul Closed Sun 10-Jul

Mon 11-Jul 12:00 - 15:00 & 18:00 - 19:30 Mon 11-Jul

Tue 12-Jul Tue 12-Jul

Wed 13-Jul Wed 13-Jul

Thu 14-Jul Thu 14-Jul

Fri 15-Jul 12:00 - 15:00 & 18:00 - 19:30 Fri 15-Jul

Sat 16-Jul 18:00 - 19:30 Sat 16-Jul

Sun 17-Jul CLOSED Sun 17-Jul

Mon 18-Jul Mon 18-Jul

Tue 19-Jul Tue 19-Jul

Wed 20-Jul Wed 20-Jul

Thu 21-Jul Thu 21-Jul

Fri 22-Jul Fri 22-Jul

Sat 23-Jul Sat 23-Jul

Sun 24-Jul Sun 24-Jul

Mon 25-Jul Mon 25-Jul

Tue 26-Jul Tue 26-Jul

Wed 27-Jul Wed 27-Jul

Thu 28-Jul Thu 28-Jul

Fri 29-Jul Fri 29-Jul

Sat 30-Jul Sat 30-Jul

Sun 31-Jul Sun 31-Jul

Mon 01-Aug Mon 01-Aug

Tue 02-Aug Tue 02-Aug

Wed 03-Aug Wed 03-Aug

Thu 04-Aug Thu 04-Aug

Fri 05-Aug Fri 05-Aug

Sat 06-Aug Sat 06-Aug

Sun 07-Aug Sun 07-Aug

Mon 08-Aug Closed 18:00 - 19:30 Closed Closed Closed Mon 08-Aug

Tue 09-Aug Tue 09-Aug

Wed 10-Aug Wed 10-Aug

Thu 11-Aug Closed Thu 11-Aug

Fri 12-Aug 07:45 - 09:30 Fri 12-Aug

Sat 13-Aug 07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 Sat 13-Aug

Sun 14-Aug Closed Closed Closed Sun 14-Aug

Please note Mungo's and Hut 8 are closed during vacation time.

For details of Gulbenkian Café opening times, please click here to go to their website

ClosedClosed Closed Closed Closed

12:00 - 15:00

Closed

09:00 - 15:00

Closed

Closed

12:00 - 15:00 & 18:00 - 19:30

Closed

07:45 - 10:00 08:30 - 16:00

Closed

18:00 - 19:30

12:00 - 23:00 ClosedClosed Closed Closed

Closed 09:00 - 15:00

Closed

07:45 - 10:00

12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30

12:00 - 17:00 12:00 - 16:30 12:00 - 15:00

Closed

09:00 - 15:00 08:30 - 16:00
11:00 - 14:30

09:00 - 15:00

Closed

11:00 - 23:00

07:45 - 10:00

Closed

07:45 - 09:30 18:00 - 19:30

07:45 - 09:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30

12:00 - 15:00

Closed Closed Closed

07:45 - 10:00

07:45 - 10:0007:45 - 09:30 18:00 - 19:30

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30

Closed

Closed

Closed

12:00 - 15:00

18:00 - 19:30

Closed

Closed 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 23:00

Closed

11:00 - 23:00 09:00 - 15:0009:00 - 15:00 11:00 - 14:30 08:30 - 16:00

12:00 - 23:00

11:00 - 23:00

12:00 - 23:00

11:00 - 14:30

Closed

09:00 - 15:00 08:30 - 16:0012:00 - 17:00

11:00 - 23:00 Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 09:00 - 15:00 Closed Closed Closed

Closed 12:00 - 23:00 Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed

Closed

VACATION CATERING - SUMMER 2022 - CANTERBURY

Rutherford Dining Hall Origins

Create

Dolche Vita

K-BarThe Street Kitchen

ClosedClosed ClosedClosed Closed

12:00 - 16:30

Closed 12:00 - 23:00Closed 07:45 - 10:00

Closed for kitchen maintenance

Sibson Café

Closed Closed

12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 11:00 - 23:00 09:00 - 15:00

Closed Closed Closed

Closed

11:00 - 23:0018:00 - 19:3012:00 - 14:00

Closed 18:00 - 19:30

12:00 - 17:00 11:00 - 14:30 07:45 - 10:00 08:30 - 16:0009:00 - 15:00 09:00 - 15:00

Closed Closed

09:00 - 15:0012:00 - 16:30 12:00 - 16:00 09:00 - 15:00 11:00 - 14:30

07:45 - 10:00 Closed 12:00 - 23:00

07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00 & 18:00 - 19:30 11:00 - 23:00

Closed

Closed Closed Closed

12:00 - 16:30

08:30 - 16:00

07:45 - 09:30

Closed Closed Closed 07:45 - 10:00 Closed Closed

Closed

Closed Closed Closed

07:45 - 09:30

07:45 - 09:30

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30

Closed

Closed

12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30

Closed Closed

07:45 - 09:30

Closed

08:30 - 16:00

Closed

08:30 - 16:00

Closed

08:30 - 16:00

Closed

Closed

08:30 - 16:00

08:30 - 16:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

07:45 - 09:30

Closed

12:00 - 17:00

Closed

08:30- 16:00

Closed

12:00 - 14:00

Closed

12:00 - 16:30

ClosedClosed

09:00 - 15:00 11:00 - 15:00 11:00 - 23:00

12:00 - 23:00

http://www.kent.ac.uk/gulbenkian
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